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THE NEW ZEALAND

Fronting

Part Section 4

Part Section 30 and Lots 7, 8
and 9, D.P. 1539

Lot 10, D P. 1539

Lot 13, D.P. 1539

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5, D.P. 1539
and Lot 1 D P, 2344

Lot 1, D.P. 2368

Lot 3, D.P. 2152

Lot 2, D.P. 2152

Lot 1, D.P. 2152

Lot 6, D.P. 1539

Section 15 .
Part Lot 1 of Sectlon 1
Lot 1, D.P. 1520

Lot 1, D.P. 1514, part Lot 3 of

Section 1 and part Section 74,
Queen Charlotte Sound R.D.

Lot 2, D.P. 1514 -

Lots3 4,5,6,and 7, D.P. 1514
part Section 74, Queen Char-
lotte Sound R.D. Part 3 of
Section 1, Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6,

7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, and 16,
D.P. 1286, and Lot 1, D.P.
1287

Lot 1, D.P. 1167

Lot2 D.P. 1167 .

Lot 3, D.P. 1167 and Part 3 of
Sect10n1

Lots 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 21, 22,
23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31,
32, 33, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40,
41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 47, 49, 53,
54, 55, 56, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64,
65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72,
73,75, 76, and 77, D.P. 1284,
and Lots 17, 18, 19, 20, 21,
22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29,
30, 31, and 32, D.P. 1286

Lot 74, D.P. 1284 o

Lot 59, D.P. 1284

Lot 58, D.P. 1284

Lot 57, D.P. 1284

Lot 52, D.P. 1284

Lot 51, D.P. 1284

Lot 50, D.P. 1284

Lot 48, D.P. 1284

Lot 46, D.P. 1284

Lot 3, D.P. 1284

Lot 2, D.P. 1284
Lot1, D.P. 1284 ..
Lots 19 and 20, D.P. 1284
Lot 25, D.P. 1284

Lot 34, D.P. 1284

Lot 12, D.P. 1166

Lot 15, D.P. 1286

Lot 14, D.P. 1286

Lot 28, DP 1165

Lot 3, Deeds Plan 115
Lot 1, D.P. 1405 ..
Lot 2, D.P. 1405 ..

Lot Part 2, Deeds Plan 115
Lot 1, Deeds Plan 115
Section 14 ..

Section 18 ..
Section 10B

Section 17 ..

Section 9

Section 6 .. 54
Sections 16 and 17

Section 49A
Section 11 ..

Section 33 ..
Section 35 ..
Section 36 ..

Section 46 ..

Part Section 32

Sections 45 and 47 ..

Lots 1 and 2, D.P. 2293

Lot 13, D.P. 2349

Lot1, D.P. 2313 ..

Sections 47, 48, 43, and 2 of 40

Part Section 38

Section 45 ..
and Section 5

Section 8

Sections 6 and 7

Block
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GAZETTE
Certificate
Survey of Title
District Reference
Arapawa 56/136
Gore it
Gore 54,/298
Gore 15/207
Gore 56/137
56/225
53/124
53/123
53/122
- 44/95
Gore i
Arapawa 42/208
Arapawa -
Arapawa 39/43
53/63
53/79
31/294
36/43
36/44
Arapawa 53/78
39/73
48/232
39/223
43/275
41/288
44/256
55/149
45/85
39/32
39/225
39/226
40/130
42/35
48/203
e 42/285
Arapawa 36/35
ass 42/34
39/74
o 47/68
Arapawa =
Gore 38/121
40/80
40/143
41/240
38/29
Gore e
Gore 16/117
s 22/54
Gore e
Gore e 7/24
Gore
Gore
Gore
Gore o
Gore 7/240
Gore s
5 14/8
Gore s
Gore 39/76
Gore aé
Gore 10/178
Gore 2.5
Gore 55/242
Gore .
Gore 15/85
39/95
; 57/146
Gore ata

Purpose of

Reservation
Sounds foreshore

Recreation
Sounds foreshore

Scenic .
Sounds foreshore
Scenic s
Sounds foreshore

Sounds foreshore

Sounds foreshore

Scenic -
Sounds foreshore

Scenic ;
Sounds foreshore

Resting place for
travelling stock

Sounds foreshore

Landing

Resting place for
travelling stock

Scenic

Landing .

Sounds foreshore

Scenic o
Sounds foreshore
Scenic -7
Sounds foreshore
Recreation

Sounds foreshore
Scenic ..
Sounds foreshore

Scenic
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Colour
on Plan

Green

Red
Green

Red
Green
Red
Green

Green

Green

Red
Green

Red
Green
Reci
Green

Red
Red

Red
Red
Green

Red
Green
Red
Green
Red
Green
Red
Green

Red



