			Survey	Certificate of Title	Purpose of	Colour
Present Status	Fronting	Block		Reference		on Plan
Government road	Part Section 4 Part Section 30 and Lots 7, 8	, II VI	Arapawa Gore	56/136	Sounds foreshore	Green
	and 9, D.P. 1539 Lot 10, D.P. 1539	. VI	Gore	54/298		
Government road	Lot 13, D.P. 1539	TIT	Gore	15/207	Recreation	Red
Government road	Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5, D.P. 153		Gore	56/137	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government roug	and Lot 1, D.P. 2344					
	Lot 1, D.P. 2368 Lot 3, D.P. 2152			56/225 53/124		
	Lot 2, D.P. 2152		::	53/123	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	Lot 1, D.P. 2152 Lot 6, D.P. 1539		• •	53/122 44/95		••
Government road	0 0 15	37	Gore		Scenic	Red
Government road	Part Lot 1 of Section 1	***	Arapawa	42/208	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government road	Lot 1, D.P. 1520	III	Arapawa	••	Scenic	Red
Government road	Lot 1, D.P. 1514, part Lot 3 c		Arapawa	39/43	Sounds foreshore	Green
	Section 1 and part Section 74 Oueen Charlotte Sound R.D.					
	Lot 2, D.P. 1514			53/63		• •
	Lots 3, 4, 5, 6, and 7, D.P. 1514 part Section 74, Queen Char		••	53/79	••	••
	lotte Sound R.D. Part 3 o	f				
	Section 1, Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5,					
	7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 13, and 16 D.P. 1286, and Lot 1, D.F					
	1287			21 /204		
	Lot 1, D.P. 1167 Lot 2, D.P. 1167		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	31/294 36/43	••	••
	Lot 3, D.P. 1167 and Part 3 c	f	••	36/44		••
New Control of the Co	Section 1	***	*	50 (50		
Government road	Lots 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 21, 22	, III	Arapawa	53/78	Sounds foreshore	Green
	23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31	,				
	32, 33, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40 41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 47, 49, 53					
	54, 55, 56, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64	,				
	65, 66, 67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72					
	73, 75, 76, and 77, D.P. 1284 and Lots 17, 18, 19, 20, 21					
	22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29					
	30, 31, and 32, D.P. 1286 Lot 74, D.P. 1284			39/73		00
	Lot 59, D.P. 1284		• ::	48/232	•••	••
	Lot 58, D.P. 1284 Lot 57, D.P. 1284		• •	39/223 43/275	••	••
	Lot 52, D.P. 1284		••	41/288	***	
2 40 1	Lot 51, D.P. 1284			44/256		
	Lot 50, D.P. 1284 Lot 48, D.P. 1284		••	55/149 45/85	••	••
	Lot 46, D.P. 1284		••	39/32	• •	••
	Lot 3, D.P. 1284 Lot 2, D.P. 1284			39/225 39/226		• •
	Lot 1, D.P. 1284		••	40/130	••	
	Lots 19 and 20, D.P. 1284 . Lot 25, D.P. 1284		**	42/35 48/203	• •	• •
	Lot 34, D.P. 1284			42/285	••	
Government road	Lot 12, D.P. 1166	. III	Arapawa	36/35	Sounds foreshore	Green
	Lot 15, D.P. 1286 Lot 14, D.P. 1286		••	42/34 39/74	• •	• •
	Lot 14, D.P. 1286 Lot 12, D.P. 1286			47/68	••	
Government road	Lot 28, D.P. 1165	III	Arapawa		Scenic	Red
Government road	Lot 3, Deeds Plan 115 .	X	Gore	38/121	Sounds foreshore	Green
**	Lot 1, D.P. 1405 Lot 2, D.P. 1405		••	40/80 40/143	••	• •
	Lot Part 2, Deeds Plan 115 .			41/240		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
44.	Lot 1, Deeds Plan 115 .			38/29		• •
Government road	Section 14	V	Gore	16/117	Scenic	Red
Government road	Section 18	TIT	Gore	16/117 22/54	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government road	Section 17	X7T	Gore		Resting place for	
	G-di 0	377	C		travelling stock	
Government road	Section 9	SZTT	Gore	7/24	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government road	Section 6	TITT	Gore	••	Landing Resting place for	Red Red
Government road	Sections 16 and 17	. 111	Gore	••	travelling stock	I.cu
Government road	Section 49A		Gore	••	Scenic	Red
Government road	Section 11	SZTT	Gore	7/240	Landing	Red
Government road	Section 33	SZTT	Gore	7/240	Sounds foreshore	Green
* 11	Section 36			14/8		::
Government road	Section 46	SZTT	Gore	• •	Scenic	Red
Government road	Part Section 32	SZTT	Gore	39/76	Sounds foreshore Scenic	Green Red
Government road	Sections 45 and 47 Lots 1 and 2, D.P. 2293	X Z Y	Gore	10/178	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government road	Lot 13, D.P. 2349	371	Gore		Recreation	Red
Government road	Lot 1, D.P. 2313	XI	Gore	55/242	Sounds foreshore	Green
Government road	Sections 47, 48, 43, and 2 of 40	TZT	Gore	15/05	Scenic	Red
Government road	Part Section 38 Section 45	SZT	Gore	15/85 39/95	Sounds foreshore	Green
	and Section 5	XV			a).	•
Government road	Section 8	****	Gore	57/146	Scanic	Pad
Government road	Sections 6 and 7	AV	Gore	• •	Scenic	Red